
U.G. FEES STRUCTURE PER SEMESTER  

(2015- 2016) 
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B.A. (Hons.) with Phy. Edu. 100 450 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 700 2380 

B.A.  (Hons.) without Physical 

Education 

100 450 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 Nil 

1580 

Econ. Hons. 100 450 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 100 1680 

Geography (Hons.) 100 450 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 900 2580 

B.A. (Hons.) With Geo. 100 450 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 400 2080 

Sociology (Hons.) 100 450 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 1600 3180 

Sociology (Hons). With Physical 

Education 

100 450 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 2300 

3980 

B.C.A. 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 7000 8890 

Chem. (Hons.) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 650 2540 

Physics(Hons.) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 500 2390 

Math (Hons.) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 200 2090 

Physiology (Hons). Without Chem. 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 500 2390 

Physiology (Hons). With Chem. 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 700 2590 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) 

Without Chem. 

100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 500 

2390 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) With 

Chem.  

100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 700 

2590 

Microbiology(Hons.) without 

Chem.  

100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 8000 

9890 

Microbiology (Hons.) with Chem. 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 8100 9990 

Statistics (Hons.) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 100 1990 

Computer Science (Hons) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 5000 6890 

Electronics (Hons.) 100 660 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 650 2540 

Hindi (Hons.) 100 450 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 1000 2580 

Education (Hons.) 100 450 200 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 1700 3380 

B.A. General 100 300 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 - 1430 

B.A. General with Physical 

Education 

100 300 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 600 

2030 

B.Sc. (Bio & Pure) General 100 510 100 50 100 100 200 100 50 200 30 100 600 2240 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

-: U.G. FEES STRUCTURE 2ND,4TH& 6THSEMESTER :- 
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B.A. (Hons.) with Phy. Edu. 100 450   100 100       700 1450 

B.A.  (Hons.) without Physical 

Education 

100 450   100 100       Nil 
750 

Econ. Hons. 100 450   100 100       100 850 

Geography (Hons.) 100 450   100 100       900 1650 

B.A. (Hons.) With Geo. 100 450   100 100       400 1150 

Sociology (Hons.) 100 450   100 100       1600 2350 

Sociology (Hons). With Physical 

Education 

100 450   100 100       2300 
3050 

B.C.A. 100 660   100 100       7000 7960 

Chem. (Hons.) 100 660   100 100       650 1610 

Physics(Hons.) 100 660   100 100       500 1460 

Math (Hons.) 100 660   100 100       200 1160 

Physiology (Hons). Without Chem. 100 660   100 100       500 1460 

Physiology (Hons). With Chem. 100 660   100 100       700 1660 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) Without 

Chem. 

100 660   100 100       500 
1460 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) With 

Chem.  

100 660   100 100       700 
1660 

Microbiology(Hons.) without 

Chem.  

100 660   100 100       8000 
8960 

Microbiology (Hons.) with Chem. 100 660   100 100       8100 9060 

Statistics (Hons.) 100 660   100 100       100 1060 

Computer Science (Hons) 100 660   100 100       5000 5960 

Electronics (Hons.) 100 660   100 100       650 1610 

Hindi (Hons.) 100 450   100 100       1000 1750 

Education (Hons.) 100 450   100 100       1700 2450 

B.A. General 100 300   100 100       - 600 

B.A. General with Physical 

Education 

100 300   100 100       600 
1200 

B.Sc. (Bio & Pure) General 100 510   100 100       600 1410 

 

 

  



-: U.G. FEES STRUCTURE 3RD& 5TH SEMESTER:- 
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B.A. (Hons.) with Phy. Edu. 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 700 1950 

B.A.  (Hons.) without Physical 

Education 

100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 Nil 1250 

Econ. Hons. 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 100 1350 

Geography (Hons.) 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 900 2150 

B.A. (Hons.) With Geo. 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 400 1650 

Sociology (Hons.) 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 1600 2850 

Sociology (Hons). With Geo. 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 2300 3550 

B.C.A. 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 7000 8460 

Chem. (Hons.) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 650 2110 

Physics(Hons.) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 500 1960 

Math (Hons.) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 200 1660 

Physiology (Hons). Without 

Chem. 

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 500 1960 

Physiology (Hons). With 

Chem. 

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 700 2160 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) 

Without Chem. 

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 500 1960 

Botany & Zoology (Hons.) 

With Chem.  

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 700 2160 

Microbiology(Hons.) without 

Chem.  

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 8000 9460 

Microbiology (Hons.) with 

Chem. 

100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 8100 9560 

Statistics (Hons.) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 100 1560 

Computer Science (Hons) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 5000 6460 

Electronics (Hons.) 100 660  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 650 2110 

Hindi (Hons.) 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 1000 2250 

Education (Hons.) 100 450  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 1700 2950 

B.A. General 100 300  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 - 1100 

B.A. General with Physical 

Education 

100 300  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 600 1700 

B.Sc. (Bio & Pure) General 100 510  50 100 100 200 100 50   100 600 1910 

 

 


